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DATE RACE CONTACT
JAN 5-6
JAN 12-13
JAN 19-20
JAN 26-27

FEB 2-3
FEB 9-10
FEB 16 Tunda Time Trial Mitchell Askew (maskew6@yahoo.com)
FEB 16-17
FEB 23-24
FEB 24 Birmingham, Alabama - Winter Training Series Bill Seitz

MAR 1-2 Albany – GC James Lowe (james@spincyclellc.com)
MAR 2 Birmingham, Alabama - Winter Training Series Bill Seitz
MAR 8-9
MAR 9 Birmingham, Alabama - Winter Training Series Bill Seitz
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MAR 15-16 Perry – GC Series 7 James Lowe (james@spincyclellc.com)
MAR 22 Live Strong Race – Barber Motor Sports, B'ham Alabama
MAR 22-23
MAR 29 Komen Cycle for the Cure Rick Cain (cainisable@yahoo.com)
MAR 29-30 Tour de Tuscaloosa, Alabama

APR 5-6 Gainesville – GC James Lowe (james@spincyclellc.com)
APR 12-13 Chattanooga – GC James Lowe (james@spincyclellc.com)
APR 19-20
APR 21-27 Tour de Georgia Jim Birrell
APR 26 Athens Twilight- GC! Gene Dixon (gene@gobike1.com)
APR 26-27

MAY 3 Sunny King Crit – USA Crit Series Mike Poe
MAY 3 Columbia, SC Crit Gene Dixon (gene@gobike1.com)
MAY 3-4
MAY 4 Sandy Springs – USA Crit Series Gene Dixon (gene@gobike1.com)
MAY 4 Roswell Crit Michael Johnson
MAY 10 Festival of Speed #1 (Dick Lane Velodrome) Pete Antonvich (pantonvich@hotmail.com)
MAY 10-11 Cumming – GC Series 7 James Lowe (james@spincyclellc.com)
MAY 17-18 Dahlonega – Georgia Cup Series 7 James Lowe (james@spincyclellc.com)
MAY 17 Cycling for Parkinsons Cathy Frazier (cfrazier@fraziercycling.com)
MAY 17-18 Johns Creek Tim Smith (timsmith@comcast.net)
May 22-26 GC- Atlanta Cyclisum  - 5 day/8 stages!  Host Gwinnett Co. James Lowe (james@spincyclellc.com)
MAY 24-25
MAY 31- JUN 1 Union City – GC James Lowe (james@spincyclellc.com)

JUN 7-8
JUN 14-15 Downtown Nashville Crit Festival - Nashville, Tn- Sanctioned by GC Stephen Collins (stephen.collins@juris.com)
JUN 21-22 La Grange – GC Series 7- State Crit,RR and Team TT James Lowe (james@spincyclellc.com)
JUN 28 Festival of Speed #2 (Dick Lane Velodrome) Pete Antonvich (pantonvich@hotmail.com)
JUN 28-29 Marietta – Georgia Cup Series 7-- TBD James Lowe (james@spincyclellc.com)

JUL 5-6
JUL 12-13 Rome – GC  - State TT Championship James Lowe (james@spincyclellc.com)
JUL 12-13 Georgia Games
JUL19-20 Spring City Cycling Weekend – Huntsville, Al Jamie Miernik (jamorga10@comcast.net)
JUL 23-AUG 3 Crossroads Cycling Classic – NC Neal Boyd (nboyd@carolina.rr.com)
JUL 24-27 Gwinnett Bike Fest - Sanctioned by GC Pete Sherrard (psherrard@gcvb.org)
JUL 26-27
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AUG 2-3
AUG 9-10
AUG 16-17 Augusta – GC James Lowe (james@spincyclellc.com)
AUG 23-24
AUG 30-31

SEP 6-7
SEP 13 Pepper Crit AL (permit # 2008-1) Lee Gravlee (lgravlee@gravleefitness.com)
SEP 13-14 Buckhead – GC James Lowe (james@spincyclellc.com)
SEP 20 Festival of Speed #3 (Dick Lane Velodrome) Pete Antonvich (pantonvich@hotmail.com)
SEP 20-21
SEP 27-28

OCT 4-5
OCT 11-12 Georgia Cyclocross weekend
OCT 18-19
OCT 19 Conyers – GIHP – Georgia Cyclocross Series Adam Jones (adamjones_13@hotmail.com)
OCT 25-26
OCT 26 Winder – Fort Yargo – Georgia Cyclocross Series Adam Jones (adamjones_13@hotmail.com)

NOV 1-2
NOV 2 Monroe – Criswell Park – Georgia Cyclocross Series Adam Jones (adamjones_13@hotmail.com)
NOV 8-9
NOV 9 Macon – Sandy Beach – Georgia Cyclocross Series Adam Jones (adamjones_13@hotmail.com)
NOV 15-16
NOV 16 Augusta (GA Champ) – ASU Complex – Georgia Cyclocross Series) Adam Jones (adamjones_13@hotmail.com)
NOV 22-23
NOV 29-30

DEC 6-7
DEC 7 Blue Ridge – Georgia Cyclocross Series Adam Jones (adamjones_13@hotmail.com)
'DEC 13-14
DEC 14 Dahlonega – Dahlonega High School – Georgia Cyclocross Series Adam Jones (adamjones_13@hotmail.com)
DEC 20-21
DEC 27-28

Events are subjuct to change without notice.  
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